
Places to eat guide

All the places to eat listed we eat in ourselves or have been recommended by guests. 
Please note distances are approximate. We thoroughly recommend that you book in advance 
especially at weekends and Bank Holidays (some establishments stop serving at 8pm).

Plumpton Court High Street - Nawton - Near Helmsley - North Yorkshire YO62 7TT
Telephone 01439 771223 Email us today plumptoncourt@gmail.com

Rose & Crown - Nawton
Fusion Spice (Indian) - Nawton
The Dome at The Yorkshire Spa Retreat
The Plough Inn - Wombleton
The George & Dragon - Kirkbymoorside
The Kings Head - Kirkbymoorside
The Star Inn - Harome
The Feathers - Helmsley
La Trattoria - Helmsley
Bantam - Helmsley
Feather & Beak - Kirby Mills (Kirkbymoorside)
The Royal Oak - Gillamoor
The Fox & Hounds - Sinnington
Moors Inn - Appleton le Moors
The Crown - Hutton le Hole
The Hare Inn - Scawton 
Blacksmiths Arms - Lastingham
The White Swan - Ampleforth
Lion Inn - Blakey Ridge (top of the moors)

Restaurant or Inn TelephoneMiles

01439 771247
01439 772400
01439 413102
01751 431356
01751 433334
01751 431340
01439 770082
01439 770275
01439 771044
01439 770479
01751 433074
01751 431414
01751 431577
01751 417435
01751 417343
01845 597769
01751 417247
01439 788239
01751 417320

100 yds
300 yds

0.7
1.5
2.8
2.8
3
3
3
3

3.8
5.3
6.5
6.6
7

7.6
9

10
13

Taxi information on the next page



Taxi information

Taxis are rare around Helmsley, it is advisable to book before you arrive.
We are happy to answer any questions you have about the local area.

Plumpton Court High Street - Nawton - Near Helmsley - North Yorkshire YO62 7TT
Telephone 01439 771223 Email us today plumptoncourt@gmail.com

Helmsley Black Cabs

Red Private Hire (7 Seats)

Nigels (16, 8 & 4 Seats)

Ampleforth Private Hire

JEB (Thirsk)

Pickering Call a Car

A2B Cars (Pickering)

Local Taxi Numbers Telephone

01439 223939

07760 160244

07960 649354

07368 185378

07973 443169

 01751 444444

 07711 756512


