

## Places to eat guide

All the places to eat listed we eat in ourselves or have been recommended by guests. Please note distances are approximate. We thoroughly recommend that you book in advance especially at weekends and Bank Holidays (some establishments stop serving at 8pm).

Restaurant or Inn	Miles	Telephone
Rose & Crown - Nawton	100 yds	01439 771247
Fusion Spice (Indian) - Nawton	300 yds	01439 772400
The Dome at The Yorkshire Spa Retreat	0.7	01439 413102
The Plough Inn - Wombleton	1.5	01751 431356
The George & Dragon - Kirkbymoorside	2.8	01751 433334
The Kings Head - Kirkbymoorside	2.8	01751 431340
The Star Inn - Harome	3	01439 770082
The Feathers - Helmsley	3	01439 770275
La Trattoria - Helmsley	3	01439 771044
Bantam - Helmsley	3	01439 770479
Feather & Beak - Kirby Mills (Kirkbymoorside)	3.8	01751 433074
The Royal Oak - Gillamoor	5.3	01751 431414
The Fox & Hounds - Sinnington	6.5	01751 431577
Moors Inn - Appleton le Moors	6.6	01751 417435
The Crown - Hutton le Hole	7	01751 417343
The Hare Inn - Scawton	7.6	01845 597769
Blacksmiths Arms - Lastingham	9	01751 417247
The White Swan - Ampleforth	10	01439 788239
<b>Lion Inn</b> - Blakey Ridge (top of the moors)	13	01751 417320

Taxi information on the next page



## Taxi information

Taxis are rare around Helmsley, it is advisable to book before you arrive. We are happy to answer any questions you have about the local area.

Local Taxi Numbers	Telephone
Helmsley Black Cabs	01439 223939
Red Private Hire (7 Seats)	07760 160244
<b>Nigels</b> (16, 8 & 4 Seats)	07960 649354
Ampleforth Private Hire	07368 185378
JEB (Thirsk)	07973 443169
Pickering Call a Car	01751 444444
A2B Cars (Pickering)	07711 756512